
Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 65 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Venkata Ramana Reddy Tippireddy M 5/10/1960 53080 Active AP
2 Paran Hazarika M 12/11/1960 19880 Active ASM
3 Sunil Khedulkar M 7/17/1960 10251 Active CG
4 Bhupendra Sao M 12/30/1959 14359 Active CG
5 Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG
6 Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG
7 Sunil Kumar Naik M 9/4/1960 37051 Active GUJ
8 Jayant Rajani M 10/1/1960 14305 Active GUJ
9 Sunil Singh Thakur M 3/5/1960 51142 Active HP
10 Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 Active MAH
11 Brijesh Singh Jadon M 8/16/1960 28563 Active MP
12 Basant Kumar Soni M 8/2/1959 5107 Active MP
13 Rajesh Kumar Yohan M 10/5/1960 13522 Active MP
14 Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 Active PNB
15 Shuddhodhan Nahar M 7/3/1957 9253 Active RAJ
16 Harendra Kumar Sharma M 1/16/1957 28607 Active RAJ
17 Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ
18 Madan Lal Kaushik M 12/20/1956 28397 Active UP
19 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP
20 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR
21 Anupkumar Gupta M 10/28/1957 11318 Active WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MS 65 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Vipin Sharma M 6/22/1960 39368 Renewal Pending CHG
2 Purushottam Das Jindal M 2/21/1959 16694 Renewal Pending DLI
3 Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Renewal Pending DLI
4 Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Renewal Pending GUJ
5 Rajender Mohan M 1/25/1957 28452 Renewal Pending HAR
6 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 Renewal Pending J&K
7 Shantikumar Singh I. M 1/1/1959 4602 Renewal Pending MNP
8 Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Renewal Pending PNB
9 Rajesh Bhadada M RAJ
10 Mahendra Singh Bohra M 4/1/1958 33363 Renewal Pending UP
11 Chandra Shekhar Saini M 10/10/1959 49408 Renewal Pending UP
12 Sanjay Srivastava M 8/15/1958 17257 Renewal Pending UP
13 Nawin Chandra Pathak M 10/10/1960 40591 Renewal Pending UTR
14 Biswarup Chattopadhyay M 3/30/1960 5196 Renewal Pending WB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 65 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Eira Pant F 1/26/1957 11341 Active CG
2 Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI
3 Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 Active GUJ
4 Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 Active MAH
5 Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS
6 Sneh Chhibbar F 2/21/1956 57132 Active UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WS 65 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Renewal Pending GUJ
2 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 Renewal Pending MAH
3 Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 Renewal Pending UTR
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 65 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sunil Khedulkar M 7/17/1960 10251 Active CG

Bhupendra Sao M 12/30/1959 14359 Active CG
2 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ

Sunil Kumar Naik M 9/4/1960 37051 Active GUJ
3 Ajit Dharmadhikari M 1/29/1956 49107 Active MAH

Manohar Joshi M 8/7/1956 32426 Active MAH
4 Shuddhodhan Nahar M 7/3/1957 9253 Active RAJ

Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG
5 Harendra Kumar Sharma M 1/16/1957 28607 Active RAJ

Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of MD 65 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Purushottam Das Jindal M 2/21/1959 16694 Renewal Pending DLI

Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Renewal Pending DLI
2 Jayant Rajani M 10/1/1960 14305 Active GUJ

Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Renewal Pending GUJ
3 Gulshan Bajaj M 3/15/1958 8942 Renewal Pending HAR

Sudhakar Sharma M 9/18/1957 38786 Active PNB
4 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 Renewal Pending J&K

Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG
5 Rajesh Bhadada M RAJ

Subhodh Sharma M RAJ
6 Ram Narayan Bhat M 11/20/1957 32763 Renewal Pending UP

Madan Lal Kaushik M 12/20/1956 28397 Active UP
7 Chandra Shekhar Saini M 10/10/1959 49408 Renewal Pending UP

Vinaya Kumar Singh M 10/10/1960 37357 Active UP
8 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP

Rajiv Verma M 10/13/1960 16980 Renewal Pending UTR
9 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR

Anupam Kumaria M 7/19/1959 19922 Renewal Pending PNB
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 65 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 Active GUJ

Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS
2 Sujatha H. S. F 10/13/1958 11223 Active KTK

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI
3 Sneh Chhibbar F 2/21/1956 57132 Active UTR

Eira Pant F 1/26/1957 11341 Active CG
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of WD 65 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 Renewal Pending MAH

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 Active KTK
2 Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 Renewal Pending UTR

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Renewal Pending GUJ
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 65 - Main Draw
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Paran Hazarika M 12/11/1960 19880 Active ASM

Rama Gautam F 2/25/1958 46183 Active MAH
2 Veerpal Singh Verma M 12/1/1955 33137 Active CG

Eira Pant F 1/26/1957 11341 Active CG
3 Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG

Beena V. Shetty F 3/4/1958 33448 Active KTK
4 Rajesh Taneja M 8/22/1959 41256 Active CHG

Narmada Nohula F 1/23/1959 32743 Active TS
5 Ashok Kumar Mishra M 10/5/1957 15575 Active GUJ

Geetha Johri F 11/28/1957 8914 Active GUJ
6 Jayant Rajani M 10/1/1960 14305 Active GUJ

Sneh Chhibbar F 2/21/1956 57132 Active UTR
7 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP

Sujatha H. S. F 10/13/1958 11223 Active KTK
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Yonex-Sunrise All India Masters Ranking Badminton Tournament 2026 at Agra, UP
Entries of XD 65 - Reserve
Date
25 Jan - 01 Feb 2026

City, Country
Agra, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Bhailalbhai Valand M 6/1/1958 8904 Renewal Pending GUJ

Taramati Parmar F 2/1/1959 8901 Renewal Pending GUJ
2 Anil Kumar Gurkha M 5/25/1959 5453 Renewal Pending J&K

Neera Pasricha F 1/26/1956 6941 Active DLI
3 Ashwani Kumar M 10/17/1959 38219 Active UTR

Savithri Mohan Raj F 3/24/1957 43371 Renewal Pending MAH
4 Rajiv Verma M 10/13/1960 16980 Renewal Pending UTR

Nirmala Kumari Negi F 10/6/1959 21409 Renewal Pending UTR
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